2022 DAILEY M$
7'h & 8t" VOLLEYBALL

SCHEDULE

DATE DAY GAME LOCATION OPPONENT GAME TIME GAME TIME
7B & 8B Teams 7A & 8A Teams
9/1/22 Thurs Dahlstrom M$ Dahlistrom M$ 5:15pm 6:15pm
9/8/22 Thurs McCormick M$ McCormick M$ 5:15pm 6:15pm
9/15/22 Thurs DAILEY M$ Del Valle M$ 5:15pm 6:15pm
9/22/22 Thurs DAILEY M$ Wallace M$ 5:15pm 6:15pm
9/29/22 Thurs DAILEY M$ Chapa M$ 5:15pm 6:15pm
10/6/22 Thurs DAILEY M$ Barton M$ 5:15pm 6:15pm
10/13/22 Thurs Simon M$ Simon M$ 5:15pm 6:15pm
10/20/22 Thurs BYE WEEK N/A 5:15pm 6:15pm
10/27/22 Thurs DEL VALLE HS Ojeda M$ 5:15pm 6:15pm

(DAILEY IS HOME TEAM)

11/2/22 Wed BYE WEEK N/A NO GAME NO GAME

For Home Games @ both the middle school and high school campus,
7t grade plays in Practice Gym & 8" grade plays in Competition Gym.

7" Grade A — Coach Cynthia Rojas-Smith Cynthia.rojassmith@dvisd.net 512-386-3622
7" Grade B — Coach Dan Allison danny.allison@dvisd.net 512-386-3622
Grade A - Coach Gloria Sandoval gloria.sandoval@dvisd.net 512-386-3622
8™ Grade B - 512-386-3622
Dailey Middle School Principal: Mario Palacios mario.palacios@dvisd.net 512-386-3600
DVISD Girls Athletic Coordinator: Jane Martin jane.martin@dvisd.net

DVISD Athletic Director-Tawni Angel

Approved TA 7/28/22
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